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4| |FR2IEERBE T E 360,000 360,000
4| 2|BESHEGAS) 10 13,369 1,485 358,515
Al 10[FaRVHR(ARS) 10 4,509 501 358,014
4| 27|)KE¥E (4R D) 10 2,376 264 357,750
4| 27| FKEERH (AR S) 10 1,857 206 357,544
4| 0(FEFEFEHEARD) 10 9,143 3,047 354,497
5| 8|BRMEMAR) 10 12,259 1,362 353,135
5| 11|7anvHAGASY) 10 5,070 563 352,572
5| 13|BBBAR(EAKVIa—vavsA~1A) | 8] 3,000 3,000 349,572
5 25|7KEHE (5B %) 10 2,808 312 349,260
5| 25| F/KEMEAHGBAR) 10 2,138 237 349,023
5 30(#TRIEAE (BH¥HHESA ) 8 1,934 1,934 347,089
6| 1|IEHEFEHEGAD) 10 9,318 3,106 343,983
6| 3|ESHRGBGAR) 10 13,318 1,479 342,504
6| 10|70/ H R (6B H) 10 4,087 454 342,050
6| 16|REEAE (H/3F-2>R68~38) 8 10,260 10,260 331,790
6( 25| /KEHIE (68 5) 10 3,240 360 331,430
6| 25| FAKEEAH (6 5) 10| . 2,419 268 331,162
6| 30[HEFEFEHE (GRS 10 9,153 3,051 328,111
7| 2|ESRHE(GAS) 10 10,863 1,207 326,904
7| 10|FE/VHR (1B S 10 5,000 555 326,349
7| 27{KEHE(TAS) 10 3,240 360 325,989
7| 27| FKEERH(TAD) 10 2,419 268 325,721
7| 0|E13EMAEREETIES EE| 2 17,976 17,976 307,745
7| 0|EI3EM SRR BATES BHE| 2 5,950 5,950 301,795
7| 25| 3@t S EREATES SmE| 2 25,000 25,000 276,795
7| 31|EFEFEHE(TAS) 10 9,292 3,097 273,698




HEBAL (BAKHEMR)

7| 31 8 1,000 1,000 272,698
8| 4|BEME(TRA) 10 13,079 1,453 271,245
8| 1070 HA(BR S 10[ - 3,947 438 - 270,807
8| 13|mEmAR (BBtEV 2 —LaBR~3A) | 8 6,000 6,000 264,807
8] 25|/KEHE (BA4) 10 2,808 312 264,495
8l 25| F/KEERAK (8BRS 10 2,138 237 264,258
8| 25|X A 7 1,225 1,225 263,033
8 SIEHEBFHEOBAM) 10 9,305 3,101 259,932
9| IESRHEBAND) 10 16,975 1,886 258,046
9| 10|7as s H R (9B H) 10 4,860 540 257,506 |
9f 18| XA 7 1,620 1,620 255,886 |
9| 25K EHE(9A ) 10 3,240 360 255,526
9| 25| FKEMFAE (9A ) 10 2,419 268 255,258
9 VEHEFHEOAM) 10 9,778 3,259 251,999
10| 5|BEME(GAD) 10 10,674 1,186 250,813
10| 7iEERETHE10/7~10/9) 2 86,813 86,813 164,000
10| 13|7m/80 AR (108 %) 10 4017 446 163,554
10} 26|7KEHE (108 5) 10 2,808 312 163,242
10} 26| FKEMER¥ (10B5) 10 2,138 237 163,005
11| 2EHEEHE0FD) 10 9,292 3,097 159,908
11| 4| BRES0AS) 10 9,307 1,034 158,874
11 10|70/ AR (11 B4 10 4,228 469 158,405
1] 25|k EHE11H5) 10 2,160 240 158,165
1] 25| FAGEMERAF(11AS) 10 1,717 190 157,975
11] so[EHBEHS 1AL 10 9,491 3,163 154,812
12| 3BREL MBS 10 11,170 1,241 153,571
121 10|70V H R (128 5) 10 3,666 407 153,164
12| 25| KEHE (12A5) 10 2,160 240 152,924
12( 25| FOKEFERAE(1285) 10 1,717 190 152,734
1| 4jIEFEEHE(2AD) 10 11,926 3,975 148,759
1] 5|BRME(12E5) 10 10,779 1,197 147,562
1 12|Fa U HARS) 10 5,772 641 146,921
25| KERE (RS 10 3,240 360 146,561
1} 25| F/KEFER#HORD) 10 2,419 268 146,293
2| 1EHEEHSAM 10 9,518 3,172 143,121




JBRME(IAS) 10 14,366 1,596 141,525
2( 10|70V HAR (2B %) 10 4,298 477 141,048
2| 23|XBK 7 1,876 1,876 139,172
2| 25|7KE¥E (2B %) 10 2592 288 138,884
2| 25| F/KEERE (2R 5) 10 1,998 222 138,662
2| 29 BREME(2AD) 10 10,180 | 3,393 135,269
3 3BRME(2AS) 10 13,802 1,533 133,736
3| 6|HERMABRChAZRESEADFSD| 8 3,071 3,071 130,665
3[10|Fa/RVHABAS) 10 4,298 477 130,188
3| 10|#TEIREAE (- H7R) 8 7,200 7,200 122,988
3| 25|/KEHIE (BA ) 10 2,160 240 122,748
3| 25| FKEERE BEN) 10 1,717 190 122,558
3| 28| ¥ EEEAE (88 B $1RA) 8 36,084 36,084 86,474
3| 28|HEBAE (FILEER) 8 24,624 | 24,624 61,850
3| 3|FEHBEHECAL) 10 10,114 3,371 58,479
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